Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ

User: 01055431

Contract ID:

B1CBA1701106-0

Georgia

Department of Transportation

Estimate Summary By Project

Estimate Number:

0003

Date: 09/07/2017
Page 1 of 3

Pay Period:

Contract Location: Time Allowed: 282  Days
SR 41 @ S OF INDUSTRIAL BLVD TO S OF SR 22 Elapsed Calender Days: 101 Days
Percent Time: 35.82
District: 3 Area: 02
Contractor:
C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC. Date Let: 03/17/2017
P. O. DRAWER 970 Date Awarded: 03/17/2017
Date Contract Executed: 05/22/2017
Date Notice to Proceed: 05/23/2017
MARIETTA GA 30061-0970 Date Work Began: 06/12/2017
Phone: (770)422-7520 Date Time Stopped: 00/00/0000
Date Accepted: 00/00/0000
Escrow Agent: Adjusted Completion Date: 02/28/2018
Surety Co: FEDERAL INSURANCE COMPANY
Current Contract Amount $3,594,764.68 Counties:
Original Contract Amount $3,594,764.68 Marion Talbot
Funds Available $53,711.45
Percent Complete 98.51%
Project Current Original Project Percent Project
Number Project Amount Project Amount Funds Available | Complete Payable
M005189 $3,594,764.68 $3,594,764.68 $53,711.45 98.51% $1,020,824.50

Chief Engineer

08/10/2017
to 08/31/2017
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Pay Period:

Project Number:

Federal State Project Number:

MO005189

M005189

SR 41 - PLMX RESF

Participating
Non-Participating

Total Earnings
Stockpiled Materials

Gross Earnings
Payment Adjustment 1
Payment Adjustment 2
Payment Adjustment 3
Other Adjustments
Retainage
Escrow Amount
Securities Encumbered
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent

Total:

Total to Date
$2,832,842.58

Prev to Date
$2,016,182.98

$3,541,053.23

$708,210.65 $504,045.75
$3,541,053.23 $2,520,228.73
$0.00 $0.00
$3,541,053.23 $2,520,228.73
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$2,520,228.73

Total Payable:

This Estimate

$816,659.60
$204,164.90
$1,020,824.50
$0.00
$1,020,824.50
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,020,824.50

08/10/2017
to 08/31/2017
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Pay Period:

08/10/2017

to 08/31/2017

Project Number M005189

Item Description 1 Prev Qty Amount
Item Description 2 Auth Qty Qty This Period This Cumulative
LIN Item Code Supplemental Description 1 Units Unit Price Qty To Date Period Amount
Supplemental Description 2
Category Number: 0100 ROADWAY
0005 150-1000 TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS 1.000 .331
332379.980 .620
.951 $206,075.59 $316,093.36
MO005189
0010 231-1250 MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION, UNPAVED R EA 209.000 151.000
EWAYS 295.300 56.000
207.000 $16,536.80 $61,127.10
0025 402-3103 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE, TYTN 20,300.000 9,155.080
L BITUM MATL & H LIME 66.490 11,675.660
20,830.740 $776,314.63 $1,385,035.90
0030 413-0750 TACK COAT GL 30,000.000 6,080.000
1.740 4,411.000
10,491.000 $7,675.14 $18,254.34
0035 432-5010 MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH SY 287,000.000 286,311.840
1.870 6,541.562
292,853.402 $12,232.72 $547,635.86
0040 424-5107 SINGLE SURFACE TRTMT, STN SIZE 7, GP 2 ON SY 287,000.000 280,074.667
1.090 1,825.336
281,900.003 $1,989.62 $307,271.00
Category Amount: $1,020,824.50 $2,635,417.56

Project Total Amount:

$1,020,824.50

$3,541,053.23



