Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Georgia			Date: 09/07/2017		
User: 01055431		Department of Transportation			Page 1 of 3		
		Estimate Sumr	nary By Project				
Contract ID: B10	BA1701106-0	Estimate Nur	nber: 0003		Pa		08/10/2017 08/31/2017
Contract Locatio	n:		Time Allowed:		282	Days	
SR 41 @ S OF INDUSTRIAL BLVD TO S OF SR 22		OF SR 22	Elapsed Calend	er Days:	101	Days	
			Percent Time:		35.82		
District: (	3	Area: 02					
Contractor:							
C. W. MATTHEWS (	CONTRACTING CO., I	NC.	Date Let:			03/17/2017	
P. O. DRAWER 970			Date Awarded:			03/17/2017	
			Date Contract	Executed:		05/22/2017	
			Date Notice to	Proceed:		05/23/2017	
MARIETTA		GA 30061-0970	Date Work Beg	an:		06/12/2017	
Phone: (770)422-7	520		Date Time Stopped:			00/00/0000	
			Date Accepted:			00/00/0000	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Com	oletion Date	:	02/28/2018	
Surety Co: FEDER	AL INSURANCE COM	IPANY					
Current Contract Ar	nount \$3,	594,764.68	Counties:				
Original Contract Amount \$3,594,764.68		594,764.68	Marion	Talbot			
Funds Available		\$53,711.45					
Percent Complete		98.51%					
Project Number	Current Project Amount	Original Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete		Project Payable	
M005189	\$3,594,764.68	\$3,594,764.68	\$53,711.45	98.51%		51,020,824.5	

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 09/07/2017						
User: 01055431	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 3						
Estimate Summary By Project								
Contract ID: B1CBA1701106-0	Estimate Number: 0003	Pay Period: 08/10/2017						
		to 08/31/2017						

Project Number:

M005189

SR 41 - PLMX RESF

Federal State Project Number: M005189

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$2,832,842.58	\$2,016,182.98	\$816,659.60
Non-Participating	\$708,210.65	\$504,045.75	\$204,164.90
Total Earnings	\$3,541,053.23	\$2,520,228.73	\$1,020,824.50
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$3,541,053.23	\$2,520,228.73	\$1,020,824.50
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:	\$3,541,053.23	\$2,520,228.73	
	-	Total Payable:	

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 09/07/2017
User: 01055431	Department of Transportation	Page 3 of 3
	Estimate Summary By Project	
Contract ID: B1CBA1701106-0	Estimate Number: 0003	Pay Period: 08/10/2017
		to 08/31/2017

LIN Item Code	Item Description 1 Item Description 2 Supplemental Description 1 Supplemental Description 2	Units	Auth Qty Unit Price	Prev Qty Qty This Period Qty To Date	Amount This Period	Cumulative Amount
Category Numb	er: 0100 ROADWAY					
0005 150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL -	LS	1.000 332379.980	.331 .620 .951	\$206,075.59	\$316,093.36
0010 231-1250	M005189 MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION, UNPAVED EWAYS	REA	209.000 295.300	151.000 56.000 207.000	\$16,536.80	\$61,127.10
0025 402-3103	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE, L BITUM MATL & H LIME	TYTN	20,300.000 66.490	9,155.080 11,675.660 20,830.740	\$776,314.63	\$1,385,035.90
0030 413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	30,000.000 1.740	6,080.000 4,411.000 10,491.000	\$7,675.14	\$18,254.34
0035 432-5010	MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH	SY	287,000.000 1.870	286,311.840 6,541.562 292,853.402	\$12,232.72	\$547,635.86
0040 424-5107	SINGLE SURFACE TRTMT, STN SIZE 7 , GP 2 0	ON SY	287,000.000 1.090	280,074.667 1,825.336 281,900.003	\$1,989.62	\$307,271.00
			Cat	egory Amount:	\$1,020,824.50	\$2,635,417.56
			Project	Total Amount:	\$1,020,824.50	\$3,541,053.23